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AETHER INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. 8203, GIDC, Sachin, Surat- 394230, Gujarat
LOCK-IN DETAILS
No. of Equity
Shares Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To
Fully Paid-up and under | 31-May- 01-Dec-
86,034,227 1 86,034,227 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under | 31-May- 02-Dec-
31,945 | 86,034,228 | 86,066,172 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under | 31-May- | 29-June-
1,871,242 | 86,066,173 | 87,937,414 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under | 31-May- | 28-Aug-
948,758 | 87,937,415 | 88,886,172 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under | 31-May- 01-Dec-
24,896,535 | 88,886,173 | 113,782,707 Lock-in 2022 2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and Not Lock-in Not
311,043 | 113,782,708 | 114,093,750 under Lock-in Applicable - AIF Demati#
Fully Paid-up and under 27-Jan- 27-July-
311,042 | 114,093,751 | 114,404,792 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under | 05-May- 05-Nov-
311,526 | 114,404,793 | 114,716,318 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under | 31-May- 28-Aug-
922,495 | 114,716,319 | 115,638,813 Lock-in 2022 2022 Demat#
Lock-in Not
Fully Paid-up and Not Applicable - PO
8,843,860 | 115,638,814 | 124,482,673 under Lock-in Public Demat
124,482,673
For Aether
Industries Limited
CH ITRA RTH Eﬂf:\il)é:ggﬁ? by CHITRARTH
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Date: Chitrarth Rajan Parghi
01.06.2022
Company Secretary and Compliance
Officer
Membership No.: A54033
Notes:
#i) 18,71,242 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 29th June, 2022 and
18,71,253 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 28th August, 2022;
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##ii) 3,11,043 Equity Shares of the Company held by ITFL Special Opportunities Fund- Series 9, Alternative
Investment Funds (AIF) Category II are Not under lock-in. (Refer Annexure A) (Date of Allotment 27th
November, 2021);

#i#t#iv) 2,33,644 Equity Shares of the Company held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund- Series 9 and 77,882
Equity Shares of the Company held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund- Series 10 , Alternative Investment
Funds (AIF) Category II are under lock-in till 05th November, 2022. (Refer Annexure A) (Date of Allotment 05th
May, 2022);

v) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.81-83 of the Prospectus of the Company; and

vi) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact
Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.
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